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SILVER Sat Aug 20 2022 BRE Club Shoot
MOUNTAIN 75,0 p
TARGETS e 500yards
Made in Canada

BRC T4 [-56]
AU-500y

Group: 136.8 mm
(132.0w x 93.9h)

(F)
Shooter
Graham Willis [m08]

58.3

FINAL
v: 2153, sd: 11.9

+*

fps score
2154 X

2145
2151
2129
2161
2146
2175
2156
2164
2149
2165
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
Sat Aug 20 2022
14:11:52

BRC Club Shoot

Gilmour Cup
500yards

BRC T4 [-56]

AU-500y

Group: 176.9 mm
(155.2w x 175.9h)

Shooter

Graham Willis [m08]

58.2

FINAL

v: 2148, sd: 25.9
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+H*

fps
2166
2132
2133
2215
2141
2126
2145
2160
2127
2130

score

6
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	Graham Willis
	Graham Willis2

